FORM 34

THE COMPANIES ORDINANCE 1984
(Section 236 (1) and 464)

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

1. Incorporation Number

2. Name of the Company APNA MICRO FINANCE BANK LTD.

3. Pattern of holding of the shares held by the shareholders as at 31-DEC-16

No. of Total Shares
Shareholders Shareholdings Held
268 Shareholding From 1 To 100 2,466
94 Shareholding From 101 To 500 39,408
38 Shareholding From 501 To 1000 35,992
45 Shareholding From 1001 To 5000 140,856
7 Shareholding From 5001 To 10000 53,698
3 Shareholding From 10001 To 15000 39,464
3 Shareholding From 15001 To 20000 47,505
2 Shareholding From 25001 To 30000 53,108
1 Shareholding From 30001 To 35000 31,500
1 Shareholding From 35001 To 40000 36,000
1 Shareholding From 55001 To 60000 60,000
1 Shareholding From 140001 To 145000 142,000
1 Shareholding From 200001 To 205000 203,500
1 Shareholding From 210001 To 215000 211,833
1 Shareholding From 235001 To 240000 238,000
1 Shareholding From 240001 To 245000 244,000
1 Shareholding From 595001 To 600000 600,000
2 Shareholding From 995001 To 1000000 2,000,000
1 Shareholding From 1010001 To 1015000 1,013,422
1 Shareholding From 1195001 To 1200000 1,200,000
1 Shareholding From 1320001 To 1325000 1,320,500
1 Shareholding From 3285001 To 3290000 3,289,292
2 Shareholding From 7010001 To 7015000 14,021,617
1 Shareholding From 11430001 To 11435000 11,430,794
1 Shareholding From 11995001 To 12000000 11,996,890
1 Shareholding From 40080001 To 40085000 40,082,921
1 Shareholding From 48690001 To 48695000 48,692,325
1 Shareholding From 82770001 To 82775000 82,772,909

482 220,000,000




Categories of Shareholders

DIRECTORS, CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER, AND THEIR
SPOUSE AND MINOR CHILDREN

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

SYED RAHAT ALI SHAH

MR. SHAHARYAR AHMAD

QAMAR UZ ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD AZAM CHEEMA
MUHAMMAD AKRAM SHAHID
IMAD MOHAMMAD TAHIR

Sub-Totals

ASSOCIATED COMPANIES, UNDERTAKING AND RELATED
PARTIES.

UNITED TRACK SYSTEM (PVT) LIMITED
THE UNITED INSURANCE COMPANY OF PAKISTAN
SHAHIDA BILQUIS
JAMSHED IQBAL
Sub-Totals

OTHERS

A.N. EQUITIES (PVT.) LTD. - MF

DARSON SECURITIES (PVT) LIMITED

FIRST NATIONAL ENERGY (PVT.) LIMITED
BIOFERT (PVT) LIMITED

TIME SECURITIES (PVT.) LTD.

BIOFERT (PVT) LTD

MAPLE LEAF CAPITAL LIMITED

PAKISTAN STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED

FANCY PETROLEUM SERVICES (PVT.) LIMITED

Shares Held

500
500

500
48,692,325
7,010,799
11,996,890
40,082,921
107,784,435

1,320,500
82,772,909
11,430,794

7,010,818

102,535,021

500
13,798
4,000
203,500
114
600,000
1

59
36,000
857,972

8,822,572
8,822,572

Percentage
%

48.99

46.61

Sub-Totals
Individual
Local - Individuals
Sub-Totals
G-Totals

220,000,000







