FORM 34

THE COMPANIES ORDINANCE 1984 (Section 236(1) and 464)

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

- 1. Incorporation Number _____
- 2. Name of the Company APNA MICRO FINANCE BANK LTD.
- 3. Pattern of holding of the shares held by the shareholders as at 31-DEC-16

No. of Shareholders	Shareholdings			Total Shares Held
268	Shareholding From	1	то 100	2,466
94	Shareholding From	101	то 500	39,408
38	Shareholding From	501	то 1000	35,992
45	Shareholding From	1001	то 5000	140,856
7	Shareholding From	5001	то 10000	53,698
3	Shareholding From	10001	то 15000	39,464
3	Shareholding From	15001	то 20000	47,505
2	Shareholding From	25001	то 30000	53,108
1	Shareholding From	30001	то 35000	31,500
1	Shareholding From	35001	то 40000	36,000
1	Shareholding From	55001	то 60000	60,000
1	Shareholding From	140001	то 145000	142,000
1	Shareholding From	200001	то 205000	203,500
1	Shareholding From	210001	то 215000	211,833
1	Shareholding From	235001	то 240000	238,000
1	Shareholding From	240001	то 245000	244,000
1	Shareholding From	595001	то 600000	600,000
2	Shareholding From	995001	то 1000000	2,000,000
1	Shareholding From	1010001	то 1015000	1,013,422
1	Shareholding From	1195001	то 1200000	1,200,000
1	Shareholding From	1320001	то 1325000	1,320,500
1	Shareholding From	3285001	то 3290000	3,289,292
2	Shareholding From	7010001	то 7015000	14,021,617
1	Shareholding From	11430001	то 11435000	11,430,794
1	Shareholding From	11995001	то 12000000	11,996,890
1	Shareholding From	40080001	то 40085000	40,082,921
1	Shareholding From	48690001	то 48695000	48,692,325
1	Shareholding From	82770001	то 82775000	82,772,909
482				220,000,000

Categories of Shareholders S	Shares Held	Percentage %
DIRECTORS, CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER, AND THEIR SPOUSE AND MINOR CHILDREN		
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR SYED RAHAT ALI SHAH	500 500	
MR. SHAHARYAR AHMAD	500	
QAMAR UZ ZAMAN	48,692,325	
MUHAMMAD AZAM CHEEMA	7,010,799	
MUHAMMAD AKRAM SHAHID IMAD MOHAMMAD TAHIR	11,996,890 40,082,921	
Sub-Totals : 1		48.99
	20777017100	10199
ASSOCIATED COMPANIES, UNDERTAKING AND RELATED PARTIES.		
UNITED TRACK SYSTEM (PVT) LIMITED	1,320,500	
	82,772,909	
	11,430,794	
JAMSHED IQBAL	7,010,818	
Sub-Totals : 1	102,535,021	46.61
OTHERS		
A.N. EQUITIES (PVT.) LTD MF	500	
DARSON SECURITIES (PVT) LIMITED	13,798	
FIRST NATIONAL ENERGY (PVT.) LIMITED	4,000	
BIOFERT (PVT) LIMITED	203,500	
TIME SECURITIES (PVT.) LTD.	114	
BIOFERT (PVT) LTD MAPLE LEAF CAPITAL LIMITED	600,000 1	
PAKISTAN STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED	59	
FANCY PETROLEUM SERVICES (PVT.) LIMITED	36,000	
Sub-Totals :	857,972	0.39
Individual		
Local - Individuals	8,822,572	
Sub-Totals :		4.01
	220,000,000	100.00